
EDGERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ANNOUNCEMENTS FEBRUARY 20-25, 2017 

 

Monday, Feb. 20 * NO SCHOOL 
   *GBB – AWAY @ RRC (Lamberton); bus leaves 4:00; game time 6:00 
        
Tuesday, Feb. 21 *Breakfast: WG pancake on a stick Or WG cereal w/string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

*Lunch: Pulled pork/WG bun, romaine salad, french fries, applesauce, fresh fruit, milk 

HS Alt: Turkey cheese wrap  

*Sports trainer will be here during 6th hour – sign up in the office 

* A rep from U of M Crookston will be here at 11:00 – sign up in the office 

* Boys BB @ HOME vs. SWC – game time 6:00          Pep band plays 

 Tickets: Julie & Bobbi Concessions: Austin & Michael 

 **Softball Walking Taco Supper, serving from 5:50-7:30 pm      Cost $5.00 

*School Board meeting, 7:00 pm 

   

Wednesday, Feb. 22 *Breakfast: WG bagel & cream cheese/jelly Or WG cereal w/animal crackers, fruit, juice, milk 

*Lunch: Walking tacos w/ WG Doritos, lettuce, tomatoes, salsa, refried beans, pears, fresh fruit, 

WG bread, milk    

HS Alt: Sub sandwich     

* Mid-term of the 3rd Quarter 

      

Thursday, Feb. 23 *Breakfast: WG muffin Or WG cereal, low fat yogurt, fruit, juice, milk  

 *Lunch: Grilled cheese, tomato soup/crackers, celery & peanut butter, pineapple, fresh fruit, 

milk 

HS Alt: Hamburger 

*JH Speech @ Luverne 

 

Friday, Feb. 24  *Breakfast: WG cinnamon roll Or WG cereal, string cheese, fruit, juice, milk 

   *Lunch: Chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes, green beans, peaches, fresh fruit, WG bread, milk 

   *Sports trainer will be here during 5th hour – sign up in the office 

   * Jump Rope for Heart, grades K-5, 2:00-3:00 pm 

   *Boys BB – AWAY @ WWG (Westbrook); bus leaves 4:20; game time 6:00 

      

Saturday, Feb. 25 *Speech @ Adrian 

 

 

**LOOKING AHEAD** 

Early Dismissal, Friday, Mar. 3, 12:30 pm 

Elementary Basketball Night, Friday, Mar. 3, grades 1-3, 6:00-9:00 pm 

1 Hour late start, Monday, Mar. 6 

Winter Concert, grades 6-12, Monday, March 6, 7:00 pm 

4-H Edgerton Adventures, Tuesday, Mar. 7, 3:15-5:00 

Spring Picture Day, Tuesday, Mar. 14 


